SINGLE FLOOD AREA
EXTINGUISHANT RELEASE CONTROL PANEL
• Single flood area
• 3 detection zones
• 4 programmable sounder
circuits
• Large graphical display
• Approved to EN12094-1,

Delivering the right information at the right time
Large countdown timer Clear & simple graphical indications
Order Codes
ESG-1002 Single flood area extinguishant control panel, 3.5A PSU
ESG-2001 Remote status display unit
ESG-2002 Mini remote status indicator
ESG-2003 Remote hold off button
ESG-2004 Remote abort button
ESG-2005 Output card
Technical specifications
Dimensions 357 W x 310 H x 80 D (mm)
Battery Capacity Up to 7 Ah 24V
Auxiliary supply 400mA aux supply output (21-28vdc)